A Flavor Bulletin from E.A. Weber

Flavor Syrups for
use in Gelato

Product Number:

59-02-0133C

59-04-0021C

59-04-0177

59-93-0029C

59-93-0070C

59-94-0013C

59-98-0006C

59-99-0042C

59-99-0059C

59-08-0021C

Product Name:

Natural Strawberry Syrup With Color
Natural/Artificial Italian Vanilla Syrup With Color
Natural/Artificial Tiramisu Flavor Syrup W/Color
Natural/Artificial Apricot Flavor Syrup W/ Color
Natural/Artificial Orange Syrup With Color
Natural/Artificial Raspberry Syrup With Color
Natural Raspberry Syrup WONF With Color
Natural/Artificial Blueberry Syrup With Color
Artificial Watermelon Flavor Syrup With Color

Natural/Artificial Pistachio Flavor Syrup

Usage in 10% BF Mix

10-12% W/W
10-12% W/W
10-12% W/W
10-12% W/W
10-12% W/W
10-12% W/W
10-12% W/W
10-12% W/W
10-12% W/W

10-12% W/W
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